\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi Grup: 06

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
32078: CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA A - CB ARTES 76 - 63
32079: UE BARBERA A - OCCIDENT BASQUET MANRESA A 40 - 90

BC MORABANC VERMELL

20-12-2025 09:15
21-12-2025 12:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

OCCIDENT BASQUET MANRESA A
CB ARTES

CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA A

BC MORABANC VERMELL

UE BARBERA A
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708 308
632 617
418 544
509 591
405 612
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